
NORTH OF TAY DISTRICT CUP 
  SPONSORED BY THE 
   EVENING TELEGRAPH AND 

POST 
  

 
ROUND ONE  

TIES TO BE PLAYED ON OR BEFORE  22nd SEPTEMBER 2012 
Club 83 v Hawkhill Athletic 
Dundee East v St Johns AFC 
Vale of Atholl v Coupar Angus AFC  
Auchterarder Primrose v West End Athletic AFC 
Dundee City AFC v Cannor Fodder FC 
Logie Harp v Tay Thistle 
Arbroath Harp v Burrleton Rovers 
Arbroath HSFP v St James AFC 
Arbroath CSC v Alyth AFC 
Letham Lads Club v Central Baptists AFC 
Star of Atholl v Perth United 
FC Claypotts AFC v SS Peter & Paul 
Morgan FP v Carnoustie YM 
Riverside Plate v Lowson United  
Kelso AFC v Dee Club 
Inchture AFC v Dundee College AFC 
Methven AFC v Michelin Athletic  
DC Athletic v Ballinluig AFC 
Wellbank AFC v Strathearn Grove FC 

 
ROUND TWO 

TIES TO BE PLAYED ON OR BEFORE  
 

27th OCTOBER 2012 
Balmoral United v Broughty United 
Dundee Royal FC v Bridge of Earn  
Bank Street Athletic v Newtyle Hearts 
Letham Lads Club or Central Baptists v Kelso AFC/Dee Club 
Vale Of Atholl or Coupar Angus v Harris  FP 
Fair City AFC  v NCR AFC 
Merpro AFC v Abertay University 
Craigie FC v Kinrossie Caladonian 
Kirriemuir Youth v Parktool Athletic FC 
Douglas SC  v Edzell Athletic 

MorganFP or Carnoustie YM v 
Auchtearder Primrose or West End 
Athletic 

Bridgend Athletic v Letham Amateurs 
Rattray AFC v Portcullis AFC 
Wolfhill AFC v Maidens AFC 
Bridgeton United AFC v Dundee Med Students 
Tayside Fire Brigade v Vale Of Earn 
FC Polonia Dundee v Meigle Vics 
Star of Atholl or Perth United v Polteam Perth 
Comrie Rovers v Barnhill AFC  
Club 83 or Hawkhill Athletic v Riverside CSC 
Arbroath Harp or Burrelton Rovers v DC Athletic or Ballinluig AFC 
Tayside Royal FC  v Logie Harp or Tay Thistle 
Breadalbane AFC  v Methven AFC or Michelin Athletic 
Invergowrie AFC v Inchture AFC or Dundee College 
Glenfarg AFC v Carnoustie Athletic 
Jeanfield Swifts Ams v Riverside Plate or Lowson United 
Arbroath CSC or Alyth Amateurs v Kettins AFC 
Riverside Athletic  v Dundee City or Cannon Fodder 
Fairfield AFC v Dundee East or St Johns 
Arbroath HSFP or St James v Sidlaw Thistle 
Monifieth Tayside v FC Claypotts or SS Peter & Paul 
Wellbank or Strathearn Grove v Wellbeat AFC 



 


